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Morris County 26 0 5580 600 0 20443 33015 11741 11203 440 694
Congressional District 11 5580 600 0 20443 33015 11741 11203 440 694

Congressional TOTALS 26 0 5580 600 0 20443 33015 11741 11203 440 694
Boonton Town 96 16 602 599 217 208 7 12

Boonton Township 233 6 169 349 124 115 7 7
Butler Borough 20 10 397 414 180 175 3 8

Chatham Borough 127 18 534 937 307 292 16 21
Chatham Township 141 20 586 1302 417 394 17 25
Denville Township 506 24 932 1555 548 525 20 40

Dover Town 67 24 578 1367 356 335 16 26
East Hanover Township 96 16 459 737 216 208 6 9
Florham Park Borough 205 18 595 1350 501 492 9 33

Hanover Township 430 18 597 1273 454 429 13 13
Harding Township 53 8 235 418 141 128 13 9

Jefferson Township 79 28 1198 1177 462 434 28 16
Kinnelon Borough 80 14 479 805 294 286 7 26

Lincoln Park Borough 46 16 532 705 255 240 13 13
Madison Borough 525 28 830 1588 569 541 21 37

Mendham Township (D1 & D5) 10 4 62 89 34 30 4 3
Montville Township 148 36 1022 2218 758 728 18 44

Morris Plains Borough 203 8 348 845 360 338 20 10
Morris Township 585 46 1665 2632 1064 1014 41 65

Morristown Town 385 28 859 1348 471 443 25 44

Early Voting Election Day Vote-by-Mail

DISCLAIMER: The Unofficial tally of election results is for informational purposes only.
 The daily reports shall not be interpreted to serve as the legal basis for the contest of any election
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Mountain Lakes Borough 40 6 309 478 169 157 8 7
Parsippany-Troy Hills Township 586 79 2435 4304 1220 1169 45 90

Pequannock Township 55 25 1131 1397 616 590 18 44
Randolph Township 337 38 1750 2253 831 803 28 48

Riverdale Borough 11 6 213 248 101 97 3 1
Rockaway Borough 66 10 391 384 154 152 2 7

Rockaway Township 447 48 1488 2175 906 865 31 34
Victory Gardens Borough 3 2 47 68 16 15 1 2

Municipality TOTALS 26 0 5580 600 0 20443 33015 11741 11203 440 694

COMMENTS:

Portions of Mendham Township districts 1 & 5 are within the 11th Congressional District. 
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Morris County 26 0 5580 600 0 20366 33015 11311 11203 0 694
Congressional District 11 5580 600 0 20366 33015 11311 11203 0 694

Congressional TOTALS 26 0 5580 600 0 20366 33015 11311 11203 0 694
Boonton Town 96 16 602 599 211 208 12

Boonton Township 233 6 169 349 117 115 7
Butler Borough 20 10 397 414 177 175 8

Chatham Borough 127 18 534 937 291 292 21
Chatham Township 141 20 586 1302 400 394 25
Denville Township 506 24 932 1555 529 525 40

Dover Town 67 24 578 1367 340 335 26
East Hanover Township 96 16 459 737 210 208 9
Florham Park Borough 205 18 595 1350 493 492 33

Hanover Township 430 18 597 1273 441 429 13
Harding Township 53 8 235 418 128 128 9

Jefferson Township 79 28 1198 1177 434 434 16
Kinnelon Borough 80 14 479 805 287 286 26

Lincoln Park Borough 46 16 532 705 242 240 13
Madison Borough 525 28 830 1588 548 541 37

Mendham Township (D1 & D5) 10 4 62 89 30 30 3
Montville Township 148 36 1022 2218 741 728 44

Morris Plains Borough 203 8 348 845 340 338 10
Morris Township 585 46 1665 2632 1025 1014 65

Morristown Town 385 28 782 1348 446 443 44

Early Voting Election Day Vote-by-Mail

DISCLAIMER: The Unofficial tally of election results is for informational purposes only.
 The daily reports shall not be interpreted to serve as the legal basis for the contest of any election

2/6/26 9:49 AM
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Mountain Lakes Borough 40 6 309 478 161 157 7
Parsippany-Troy Hills Township 586 79 2435 4304 1178 1169 90

Pequannock Township 55 25 1131 1397 598 590 44
Randolph Township 337 38 1750 2253 804 803 48

Riverdale Borough 11 6 213 248 98 97 1
Rockaway Borough 66 10 391 384 152 152 7

Rockaway Township 447 48 1488 2175 875 865 34
Victory Gardens Borough 3 2 47 68 15 15 2

Municipality TOTALS 26 0 5580 600 0 20366 33015 11311 11203 0 694

COMMENTS:

Morning update to the periodic report. Another will be posted later today. Missing results from 2 machines from Morristown. Results USBs will be obtained from machines via court order and 
updated as soon as possible. Portions of Mendham Township districts 1 & 5 are within the 11th Congressional District. 
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Morris County 26 0 5580 600 0 19344 33015 11311 11203 0
Congressional District 11 5580 600 0 19344 33015 11311 11203 0

Congressional TOTALS 26 0 5580 600 0 19344 33015 11311 11203 0
Boonton Town 96 16 602 599 211 208

Boonton Township 233 6 169 349 117 115
Butler Borough 20 10 397 414 177 175

Chatham Borough 127 18 534 937 291 292
Chatham Township 141 20 586 1302 400 394
Denville Township 506 24 932 1555 529 525

Dover Town 67 24 578 1367 340 335
East Hanover Township 96 16 459 737 210 208
Florham Park Borough 205 18 595 1350 493 492

Hanover Township 430 18 597 1273 441 429
Harding Township 53 8 235 418 128 128

Jefferson Township 79 28 1172 1177 434 434
Kinnelon Borough 80 14 479 805 287 286

Lincoln Park Borough 46 16 532 705 242 240
Madison Borough 525 28 830 1588 548 541

Mendham Township (D1 & D5) 10 4 62 89 30 30
Montville Township 148 36 1022 2218 741 728

Morris Plains Borough 203 8 348 845 340 338
Morris Township 585 46 1665 2632 1025 1014

Morristown Town 385 28 782 1348 446 443
Mountain Lakes Borough 40 6 309 478 161 157

DISCLAIMER: The Unofficial tally of election results is for informational purposes only. 
The daily reports shall not be interpreted to serve as the legal basis for the contest of any election

Early Voting Election Day Vote-by-Mail2/5/26 10:33 PM
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Parsippany-Troy Hills Township 586 79 2435 4304 1178 1169
Pequannock Township 55 25 263 1397 598 590

Randolph Township 337 38 1622 2253 804 803
Riverdale Borough 11 6 213 248 98 97

Rockaway Borough 66 10 391 384 152 152
Rockaway Township 447 48 1488 2175 875 865

Victory Gardens Borough 3 2 47 68 15 15
Municipality TOTALS 26 0 5580 600 0 19344 33015 11311 11203 0

COMMENTS:

Portions of Mendham Township districts 1 & 5 are within the 11th Congressional District. Missing results from 2 machines from Morristown, 2 from Randolph, 1 from 
Montville, 1 from Morris Township.
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